
Learning Activities' Planner  

Month: SEPTEMBER 2023.  

Class: 0 to 1 group  

Project: Jungle and Dinos  

Day  Date  Learning Activity Title  Learning Activity  

Type  
   

Friday 1st September 2023 Dino rescue  Fine motor skills 

 

Monday 4th September 2023 Frozen Dino Eggs  Sensory Exploration  

Tuesday  5th September 2023 D is for Dinosaur  Arts and Crafts  

Wednesday  6th September 2023 Jungle Slime Sensory Activity  

Thursday  7th September 2023 Jungle Sensory Mat  Sensory Activity  

Friday  8th September 2023 Public Holiday   

 

 

Saturday  9th September 2023 

 

Our big graduation ceremony 

event for those going to Kinder 1 

and Pre-K children! 

 

 

Monday  11th September 2023 Tiger sensory bag  Sensory Activity  

Tuesday  12th September 2023 Feed jungle animals  Hand and eye coordination  

 

 

 

 

Opportunity for children letting 

their imaginations run wild as 

they color and decorate their 

pebbles. 

Wednesday  13th September 2023 Dino Print Painting  Arts and Crafts  

Thursday 14th September 2023 Dino Sensory activity  Sensory Activity  



Friday  15th September 2023 Dino muddy Dinosaur  Sensory Activity  

    

Monday  18th September 2023 Lion mask  Arts and Crafts  

Tuesday 19th September 2023 Dinosaur discovery 

Sensory bag  

Sensory Activity  

Wednesday 

 

 

 

20th September 2023 Dino Sensory Bin  Sensory Exploration 

 

From trees to leaves, Autumn 

may just be the best time of 

year to create lasting memories 

with our children. Children to 

come wearing Autumn colours 

and give a donation to Puttinu 

cares. 

Thursday 21st September 2023 Public Holiday  / 

Friday  22nd September 2023  Frozen Dino eggs  Ice experience  

    

Monday  25th September 2023 Washing jungle animals  Sensory Activity  

Tuesday  

 

26th September 2023 The mixed up chamelon  Colours Experience  

Wednesday  27th September 2023 Giraffe Handprint  Arts and Crafts  

Thursday  28th September 2023 Jungle sensory bin  Sensory Experience  

Friday  29th September 2023 Alligator bubbling 

swamp small world  

Sensory Activity  

 

We will celebrate the last day 

with children who will be going to 

Kinder 1 in October. 

 


